15021502
Hydraulics
Hydraulic
Quick Release
Couplings
Pneumatic
Quick Release
Couplings

13
.
Cl
am
ps
 &
 C
lip
s
Worm Drive Hose Clamps
Wall Dispenser & Hose Clamps
Code  Description  QTY
HC-YDS  Wall Dispenser Only
 (for Hose Clamps)  1
HC8-12  8-12mm Hose Clamps  12
HC10-16  10-16mm Hose Clamps  12
HC12-20  12-20mm Hose Clamps  12
HC16-25  16-25mm Hose Clamps  12
HC20-32  20-32mm Hose Clamps  12
HC25-40  25-40mm Hose Clamps  12
HC32-50  32-50mm Hose Clamps  12
HC35-45  35-45mm Hose Clamps  12

B
SW
BAND
BEADED
ON BOTH
EDGES
12mm Band Width
5555
1-99
100+
HC50-70  50 70 3 1.10  1.05
HC60-80  60 80 3X 2.00  1.95
HC70-90  70 90 4 2.00  1.90
HC80-100  80 100  4X 2.10  2.05
HC90-110  90 110  - 2.10  2.05
HC100-120  100  120  5 2.10  2.05
HC110-130  110  130  - 2.20  2.15
HC120-140  120  140  6 and 6X  2.25  2.20
HC130-150  130  150  - 2.00  1.90
HC140-160  140  160  7 2.80  2.65
All Stainless Steel Worm Drive Hose Clamps
5555
HCS12  9 8 12 1.10
HCS16  9 10 16 1.15

505-9  7 9 0.70
505-10  8 10 0.70
505-11  9 11 0.70
505-12  10 12 0.70
505-13  11 13 0.70
505-14  12 14 0.70
505-15  13 15 0.70
505-16  14 16 0.70
505-17  15 17 0.70
505-18  16 18 0.70
Tech Sheet
20459
Stainless Steel
5559
505-9SS  7 9 1.45
505-10SS  8 10 1.45
505-11SS  9 11 1.50
505-12SS  10 12 1.50
505-13SS  11 13 1.50
505-14SS  12 14 1.50
505-15SS  13 15 1.50
505-16SS  14 16 1.50
505-17SS  15 17 1.60
505-18SS  16 18 1.60
For fuel pipes and small hoses.
Material:  Band and Housing: AISI 430 stainless steel.
               Screw:  V6 free plated carbon steel.